Memorial Joachima Halupczoka
4-5 czerweca 2016
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20000716 RICHTER
20000126 PAPIERSKI
20000323 JAKUBASZ
20000624 JAROS
20010804 PLUTA
20000206 SOSINSKI
20000428 GRUSZCZYNSKI
20010101 KACHEL
20000220 KACZMAREK
20001010 KASPRZYK
20010717 PLASOTA
20000417 MIERZYNSKI
20001211 KAPA

20000403 CHODAN
20000511 LYSAK
20001020 KANIEWSKI
20000810PROKOPYSZYN
20000806 JARZYNA
20000906 TULEJA
20010326 TACZYNSKI
20010227 SZARY
20000904 KUJAWA
20010102 KUDERCZAK
20010704 JURASZ
20010227 DUDAR
20000104 KLASINSKI
20000605 JACKOWSKI
20010611 WISNIEWSKI!
20000316 STRUZYNSKI

Wiktor
Damian
Mateusz
Dawid
Dawid
Konrad
Piotr
Krystian
Tomasz
Pawet
Patryk
Piotr
Mateusz
Macigj
Dawid
igor
Filip
Filip
Przemystaw
Kamil
Jan
Michat
Dawid
Dawid
Jacek
Bartosz
Jakub
Dawid

Mateusz

Mistrzostwa Polski KZ LZS

Miodzik i Junior Mtodszy

UKS KOZMINIANKA KOZMINEK
UKS KOZMINIANKA KOZMINEK
UKS KOZMINIANKA KOZMINEK
ALKS STAL-OCETIX-IGLOTEX GR.
UKS KOZMINIANKA KOZMINEK
KLTC KONIN

LKS POM STRZELCE KRAJ.

ALKS STAL-OCETIX-IGLOTEX GR.
KKS GOSTYN

ULKS HURAGAN ZAGAN

KLKS AZALIA BRZOZA KROLEWSKA
KKS GOSTYN

LUKS DWOJKA DIESEL TRUCK STR
LKK WARMIA BISKUPIEC

LKK WARMIA BISKUPIEC

KKS GOSTYN

LKS TRASA ZIELONA GORA

WLKS KRAKUS BBC CZAJA

ALKS STAL-OCETIX-IGLOTEX GR.
ALKS STAL-OCETIX-IGLOTEX GR.
UKKS IMIELIN TEAM CORRATEC
UKS STOBRAWA KLUCZBORK
KLTC KONIN

GKK OPTY MAZOWSZE GRODZISK M
ULKS HURAGAN ZAGAN

ALKS STAL-OCETIX-IGLOTEX GR.
LKS POM STRZELCE KRAJ.

KS SPOLEM ULISSE CENTRAL tOD
LKS TRASA ZIELONA GORA
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35 98
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55 31
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18 72
22 88
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24 75
25 10
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31 38
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35 65
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36 92
37 34
37 64
37 75
38 14
43 9
43 83
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31POL
69POL
75P0OL
123POL
92POL
72POL
89POL
63POL
111POL
71POL
17POL
97POL
41POL
73POL
114 POL
112POL

4POL
39POL
45POL
113POL
102POL
82POL

5POL
20POL
115POL
88POL
44POL
40POL
95POL
42POL
54 POL
55POL
78 POL
101 POL

20000629 FRACKOWIAK
20010310 ADRYCHOWSKI
20000511 MLOTKIEWICZ
20000121 BORKOWSKI
20010520 OLSZEWSKI
20000522 SITKO
20011114 GRAFFUNDER
20001003 SCIBIOR
20011001 SEDZIK
20000223 KOTULSKI
20001216 GLOMBICA
20000418 KUCHARSKI
20010812 GRUBIAK
20010221 RZEPKA
20010922 DUSZKA
20010121 KARCZ
20000428 BURY
20010309 MALACHOWSKI
20010326 JAKIMIUK
20010129 GOLDYN
20001026 BZDAK
20011005 SIMINSKI
20000708 RAJTAK
20010216 KACZOR
20010727 CZYSZCZON
20010725GUT

20000718 HERBEC
20010309 MACKOWSKI
20010111 PONDER
20001003 GODLEWSKI
20000922FIJAK
20010411LACH
20010803 SASIN
20010109 KOTALA

Jakub
Karol
Przemystaw
Maciej
Grzegorz
Adrian
Kacper
Jakub
Dawid
Przmystaw
Pawet
Bartosz
Kacper
Robert
Adrian
Marcin
Jakub
Jakub
Michat
Marcin
Cezary
Kacper
Mateusz
Eryk
Dawid
Konrad
Dawid
Michat
Patryk
Szymon
Jan
Michat
Wiktor

Mateusz

KKS GOSTYN

ALKS STAL-OCETIX-IGLOTEX GR.
UKKS IMIELIN TEAM CORRATEC
MGLKS OLIMPIJCZYK SZCZEKOCIN
GKK OPTY MAZOWSZE GRODZISK M
UKKS IMIELIN TEAM CORRATEC
LKS POM STRZELCE KRAJ.

ALKS STAL-OCETIX-IGLOTEX GR.
WLKS KRAKUS BBC CZAJA

UKKS IMIELIN TEAM CORRATEC

LKS ZIEMIA OPOLSKA

GKK OPTY MAZOWSZE GRODZISK M
LKS ZIEMIA OPOLSKA KTUKOL
UKKS IMIELIN TEAM CORRATEC
WLKS KRAKUS BBC CZAJA

WLKS KRAKUS BBC CZAJA

KS AGROS ZAMOSC

LKS ZIEMIA OPOLSKA KTUKOL

LMGKK ZIEMIA BRZESKA

WLKS KRAKUS BBC CZAJA

MLKS WIELUN

KS SPOLEM ULISSE CENTRAL £OD

KS AGROS ZAMOSE

LKS ATOM BOXMET DZIERZONIOW
WLKS KRAKUS BBC CZAJA

M-GLKS KWISA" LUBAN"

UKS STOBRAWA KLUCZBORK

LKS ZIEMIA OPOLSKA KTUKOL

GKK OPTY MAZOWSZE GRODZISK M
LKS ZIEMIA OPOLSKA KTUKOL

UKS SOKOL KETY
UKS SOKOL KETY

LUKS DWOJKA DIESEL TRUCK STR

MLKS WIELUN
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32 43
32 70
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58 89
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44 17
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1 10POL
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6 82POL
7 119POL
8 31POL
9 124POL
0 83POL
11 69POL
12 132POL
13 71POL
14 26POL
15 72POL
16 28POL
17 99POL
18 91POL
19 92POL
20 74POL
21 76POL
22 84POL
23 11POL
24 110POL
25 113POL
26 5POL
27 68 POL
28 120POL
29 66POL
30 54POL
31 43PCL

32 112POL

20000323 JAKUBASZ Mateusz
20000716 RICHTER Wiktor
20001010 WITASZEK tukasz
20000906 TULEJA Przemystaw
20000418 KUCHARSKI  Bartosz
20011005 SIMINSKI Kacper

20000810 PROKOPYSZYN Filip

20000629 FRACKOWIAK  Jakub
20001010 KASPRZYK Pawet
20001003 SCIBIOR Jakub

20010310 ADRYCHOWSKI Karol

20011123 KROL Jakub
20000223 KOTULSKI Przmystaw
20000403 CHODAN Maciej
20000522 SITKO Adrian
20001020 KANIEWSKI Igor
20010102 KUDERCZAK  Dawid

20000428 GRUSZCZYNSKI Piotr

200105200LSZEWSKI  Grzegorz
20010227 SZARY Jan
20001211 KAPA Mateusz
20011203KACZMAREK  Jakub
20010804 PLUTA Dawid
20000806 JARZYNA Filip
20010129 GOLDYN Marcin
20000708 RAJTAK Mateusz
20000906 TULEJA Dawid
20000316 STRUZYNSK!  Mateusz
20010326 TACZYNSKI Kamil
20000922 FIJAK Jan
20000904 KUJAWA Michat
20010121 KARCZ Marcin

UKS KOZMINIANKA KOZMINEK
UKS KOZMINIANKA KOZMINEK
KS POGON MOSTOSTAL PULAWY
ALKS STAL-OCETIX-IGLOTEX GR.

GKK OPTY MAZOWSZE GRODZISK M

KS SPOLEM ULISSE CENTRAL tOD
LKS TRASA ZIELONA GORA

KKS GOSTYN

ULKS HURAGAN ZAGAN

ALKS STAL-OCETIX-IGLOTEX GR.
ALKS STAL-OCETIX-IGLOTEX GR.
MAYDAY TEAM

UKKS IMIELIN TEAM CORRATEC
LKK WARMIA BISKUPIEC

UKKS IMIELIN TEAM CORRATEC
KKS GOSTYN

KLTC KONIN

LKS POM STRZELCE KRAJ.

GKK OPTY MAZOWSZE GRODZISK M

UKKS IMIELIN TEAM CORRATEC
LUKS DWOJKA DIESEL TRUCK STR
KS SPOLEM ULISSE CENTRAL £OD
UKS KOZMINIANKA KOZMINEK
WLKS KRAKUS BBC CZAJA

WLKS KRAKUS BBC CZAJA

KS AGROS ZAMOSC

ALKS STAL-OCETIX-IGLOTEX GR.
LKS TRASA ZIELONA GORA

ALKS STAL-OCETIX-IGLOTEX GR.
UKS SOKOL KETY

UKS STOBRAWA KLUCZBORK
WLKS KRAKUS BBC CZAJA
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131POL
39POL
29POL
111POL
75POL
129P0OL

4POL
133POL
88POL
93POL
80POL
62POL

8POL
96 POL
73POL
67POL

6POL
41POL
25POL
81POL
30POL
125P0OL
79POL
123POL
83POL
78 POL
115POL
100POL
114POL
45POL
17POL
20POL
27POL
40POL

20010707 RUSINEK
20010309 MALACHOWSKI
20000220 KACZMAREK
20011001 SEDZIK
20000511 MEOTKIEWICZ
200002068 WENGLORZ
20000428 BURY
20000408 OGOREK
20010725GUT
20010704 JURASZ
20010816 BONCELA
20000104 KLASINSKI
20000126 PAPIERSKI
20000622 STEPIEN
20010221 RZEPKA
20010101 KACHEL
20011005 KIRAGA
20010812 GRUBIAK
20000511 LYSAK
20010611 WISNIEWSKI
20000417 MIERZYNSKI
20010227 DUDAR
20000625 KROL
20000121 BORKOWSKI
20010418 SAGALARA
20010803 SASIN
20010727 CZYSZCZON
20000725 MARCINIAK
20010922 DUSZKA
20010326 JAKIMIUK
20001216 GLOMBICA
20010216 KACZOR
20010503 KMIOLEK
20010309 MACKOWSKI

Jakub
Jakub
Tomasz
Dawid
Przemystaw
Michat
Jakub
Robert
Konrad
Dawid
Woijciech
Bartosz
Damian
Mateusz
Robert
Krystian
Radostaw
Kacper
Dawid
Dawid
Piotr
Jacek
Daniel
Maciej
Patryk
Wiktor
Dawid
Jakub
Adrian
Michat
Pawet
Eryk
Krystian
Michat

MAYDAY TEAM
LKS ZIEMIA OPOLSKA KTUKOL
KKS GOSTYN

WLKS KRAKUS BBC CZAJA

UKKS IMIELIN TEAM CORRATEC
LKUKS PSZCZYNA DOBRE SKL.ROW
KS AGROS ZAMOSC

MAYDAY TEAM

M-GLKS KWISA" LUBAN"

GKK OPTY MAZOWSZE GRODZISK M
LUKS DWOJKA DIESEL TRUCK STR
ALKS STAL-OCETIX-IGLOTEX GR.
UKS KOZMINIANKA KOZMINEK
GKK OPTY MAZOWSZE GRODZISK M
UKKS IMIELIN TEAM CORRATEC
ALKS STAL-OCETIX-IGLOTEX GR.
KS POGON MOSTOSTAL PULAWY
LKS ZIEMIA OPOLSKA KTUKOL

LKK WARMIA BISKUPIEC

KS SPOLEM ULISSE CENTRAL tOD
KKS GOSTYN

ULKS HURAGAN ZAGAN

LUKS DWOJKA DIESEL TRUCK STR
MGLKS OLIMPIJCZYK SZCZEKOCIN
KS SPOLEM ULISSE CENTRAL £OD
LUKS DWOJKA DIESEL TRUCK STR
WLKS KRAKUS BBC CZAJA

KLTC KONIN

WLKS KRAKUS BBC CZAJA

LMGKK ZIEMIA BRZESKA

LKS ZIEMIA OPOLSKA

LKS ATOM BOXMET DZIERZONIOW
LKK WARMIA BISKUPIEC

LKS ZIEMIA OPOLSKA KTUKOL
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42POL
44 POL
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55POL
61POL
65POL
77POL
85POL
89POL
90POL
94 POL
95POL
98 POL
101POL
102POL
103POL
116 POL
134 POL

1 206 POL
2 229POL
3 217POL
4 204 POL
5 233POL
6 207POL
7 208POL
8 235POL
9 205POL
10 252POL
11 222POL
12 257POL

20001003 GODLEWSKI Szymon
20000718 HERBEC Dawid
20010717 PLASOTA Patryk
20010411 LACH Michat
20000624 JAROS Dawid
20000211 REJCH Oskar
20010627 PATORA Krzysztof
20010409 BARWINSKI Wiktor
20011114 GRAFFUNDER Kacper
20000605 JACKOWSKI Jakub
20010403 LACZYNSKI Filip
20010111 PONDER Patryk
20000206 SOSINSKI Konrad
20010109 KOTALA Mateusz
20001026 BZDAK Cezary
20010110 GLAPA Sebastian
20010115DYNGOSZ Pawet
20010913 ZUREK Sebastian
20020118 WOZNIAK Adam
20020523 CHODAN Wiktor
20020802STACHULA Sebastian
20020210 RUTKOWSKI Bartosz
20020220 FULARSKI Michat
20030803 LEWANDOWSKI Jakub
20020125MIELCZAREK  Milosz
20030410 ZAGRODZKI Kacper
20020319 DORDANSKI Dawid
20020209 KRAWIEC Kacper
20020907 JANICKI Szymon

20020419 MROCZKOWSKI Wojciech

LKS ZIEMIA OPOLSKA KTUKOL

UKS STOBRAWA KLUCZBORK
KLKS AZALIA BRZOZA KROLEWSKA
UKS SOKOL KETY

ALKS STAL-OCETIX-IGLOTEX GR.
ALKS STAL-OCETIX-IGLOTEX GR.
LUKS DWOJKA DIESEL TRUCK STR
KS SPOLEM ULISSE CENTRAL tOD
LKS POM STRZELCE KRAJ.

LKS POM STRZELCE KRAJ.

GKK OPTY MAZOWSZE GRODZISK M
GKK OPTY MAZOWSZE GRODZISK M

KLTC KONIN

MLKS WIELUN

MLKS WIELUN

MLKS WIELUN

WLKS KRAKUS BBC CZAJA
MAYDAY TEAM

KS SPOLEM ULISSE CENTRAL £OD
LKK WARMIA BISKUPIEC

KLKS AZALIA BRZOZA KROLEWSKA
KS SPOLEM ULISSE CENTRAL tOD
KKS CIECHANOW

KS SPOLEM ULISSE CENTRAL tOD
KS SPOLEM ULISSE CENTRAL tOD
KKS CIECHANOW

KS SPOLEM ULISSE CENTRAL tOD
WLKS KRAKUS BBC CZAJA

LKS ZIEMIA OPOLSKA

LKS TRASA ZIELONA GORA

DNF
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13 246 POL
14 248POL
15 210POL
16 254 POL
17 253POL
18 236 POL
19 220POL
20 245POL
21 209POL
22 237POL
23 256 POL
24 232POL
25 218POL
26 255P0OL
27 238POL
28 230POL
29 221POL
30 260POL
31 215POL
32 234POL

214POL

216 POL

261POL

1 204 POL
2 206 POL
3 208POL
4 246 POL
5 229POL
6 203POL
7 234POL

20020105 KACZMAREK
20020618 WLODARCZYK
20021106 ZUCHORA
20020717 SMRECZEK
20020123 GOLDYN
20021025 OSIK
20020411 GORDZIELIK
20020523 NOWICKI
20020210 JANECZEK
20030213 ZYMEA
20030823 SKOCZYLAS
20020213 LEWTAK
20030901 JANISZEK
20030418 FLORCZYK
20020813 LASIAK
20020111 BUDZISZEWSKI
20021103 BARGIEL
20031130 CHOJUNACKI
20021009 JADOWSKI
20021021 DWORZYNSKI
20030122 JADOWSKI
20020425 DOMANSKI
20020327 BITNER

20020210 RUTKOWSKI
20020118 WOZNIAK
20020125 MIELCZAREK
20020105 KACZMAREK
20020523 CHODAN
20021224 PIETRAS
20021021 DWORZYNSKI

Wiktor
Mateusz
Jakub
Kacper
Patryk
Mitosz
Marcel
tukasz
Adam
Mikotaj
tukasz
Grzegorz
Bartosz
Przemystaw
Jozef
Krzysztof
Maksymilian
Kacper
Kamil
Jakub
Konrad
Sebastian

Marcel

Bartosz
Adam
Mitosz
Wiktor
Wiktor
Michat
Jakub

LSKK LITYNSRI BELCHATOW

MLKS WIELUN

KS SPOLEM ULISSE CENTRAL £OD
WLKS KRAKUS BBC CZAJA

WLKS KRAKUS BBC CZAJA

KKS CIECHANOW

LKS ZIEMIA OPOLSKA

LSKK LITYNSKI BELCHATOW

KS SPOLEM ULISSE CENTRAL tOD
UKKS IMIELIN TEAM CORRATEC
LKS TRASA ZIELONA GORA

LKS ZIEMIA OPOLSKA KTUKOL
M-GLKS KWISA" LUBAN"

WLKS KRAKUS BBC CZAJA

LUKS DWOJKA DIESEL TRUCK STR
LKK WARMIA BISKUPIEC

LKS ZIEMIA OPOLSKA

MGLKS OLIMPIJCZYK SZCZEKOCIN
MGLKS BLEKITNI PAULA TRANS K
KKS CIECHANOW

MGLKS BLEKITNI PAULA TRANS K
UKS STOBRAWA KLUCZBORK
MGLKS OLIMPIJCZYK SZCZEKOCIN

KS SPOLEM ULISSE CENTRAL £OD
KS SPOLEM ULISSE CENTRAL £OD
KS SPOLEM ULISSE CENTRAL tOD
LSKK LITYNSKI BELCHATOW

LKK WARMIA BISKUPIEC

KS POGON MOSTOSTAL PULAWY
KKS CIECHANOW
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45

44 9
46 43
49 35
51 46
57 91
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5 69
7 34
8 71
12 1
17 36
41 3
43 78
43 78
56

4 12

88
12 82
21 83
23

29 43
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52
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8 239POL

9 233 POL
10 207POL
11 205POL
12 217POL
13 209POL
14 210POL
15 254 POL
16 201 POL
17 235POL
18 256 POL
19 242POL
20 222POL
21 236 POL
22 233POL
23 244POL
24 2593POL
25 220POL
26 202POL
27 230POL
28 267 POL
29 232POL
30 255POL
31 248POL
32 225P0OL
33 245POL
34 243POL
35 216 POL
30 218 POL
37 221POL
38 252POL
39 237POL
40 261 POL

41 215POL

20030626 CHOJNACKI

Z00Z201Z3 COLDTN

20030803 LEWANDOWSKI

20020319 DORDANSKI
20020802 STACHULA
20020210 JANECZEK
20021106 ZUCHORA
20020717 SMRECZEK
20030215 CYWINSKI
20030410 ZAGRODZKI
20030823 SKOCZYLAS
20030915 KORYCKI
20020907 JANIGKI
20021025 0SiIK
20020220 FULARSKI
20030821 GRZESIAK
20020612 WOZNIAK
20020411 GORDZIELIK
20030518 MACIEJUK

20020111 BUDZISZEWSKI

20020416 MROCZKOWSKI

20020213LEWTAK
20030418 FLORCZYK

20020618 WLODARCZYK

20030927 NAZARKO
20020523 NOWICKI
20030315 KAMINSKI
20020425 DOMANSKI
Z0030901 JANISZEK
20021103 BARGIEL
20020209 KRAWIEC
20030213 ZYMLA
20020327 BITNER

20021009 JADOWSKI

Mitosz
FPatryK
Jakub
Dawid
Sebastian
Adam
Kacper
Mateusz
Kacper
tukasz
Jakub
Szymon
Mitosz
Michat
Tomasz
Karol
Marcel
Kacper
Krzysztof
Wojoiooh
Grzegorz
Przemystaw
Mateusz
Grzegorz
tukasz
Jakub
Sebastian
Barosz
Maksymilian
Kacper
Mikotaj
Marcel

Kamil

LUKS DWOJKA STRYKOW

WLKS KRAKUS BBC TZAJA

KS SPOLEM ULISSE CENTRAL tOD
KS SPOLEM ULISSE CENTRAL £OD
KLKS AZALIA BRZOZA KROLEWSKA
KS SPOLEM ULISSE CENTRAL tOD
KS SPOLEM ULISSE CENTRAL £OD
WLKS KRAKUS BBC CZAJA
MAYDAY TEAM

KKS CIECHANOW

LKS TRASA ZIELONA GORA

LUKS TROJKA PIASECZNO

LKS ZIEMIA OPOLSKA

KKS CIECHANOW

KKS CIECHANOW

LUKS TROJKA PIASECZNO

LKKS GORNIK WALBRZYCH DZT SE
LKS ZIEMIA OPOLSKA

KS POGON MOSTOSTAL PULAWY
LKK WARMIA BISKUPIEC

LKS TRAGA ZIELONA GORA

LKS ZIEMIA OPOLSKA KTUKOL
WLKS KRAKUS BBC CZAJA

MLKS WIELUN

KLUB KOLARSKI ZORY FUJI

LSKK LITYNSKI BELCHATOW

LUKS TROJKA PIASECZNO

UKS STOBRAWA KLUCZBORK
M-GLKS KVWISA™ LUBAN"

LKS ZIEMIA QPQLSKA

WLKS KRAKUS BBC CZAJA

UKKS IMIELIN TEAM CORRATEC
MGLKS OLIMPIJCZYK SZCZEKOCIN

MGLKS BLEKITNI PAULA TRANS K
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42 260POL 20031130 CHOJNACKI Kacper MGLKS OLIMPIJCZYK SZCZEKOCIN 0 58 49

214 POL 20030122 JADOWSKI Konrad MGLKS BLEKITNI PAULA TRANS K DNF
238 POL 20020813LASIAK Jozef LUKS DWOJKA DIESEL TRUCK STR DNF



